Mistrovstvi CR druzstev 2013 - 1.kolo - 26.1.2013 Zlin

trenér:
prijmeni
Agalliu

Cibulka

Cimrmann

Kaspar

Popelka

RiZicka

Rehorek

Dosoudilova

Kadlecova

Petrzelova

Polcrova

Praskacova

Skoumalova

Petr Adamec, Tomas Kovatik, AlesS Matasek
rocénik

jméno
Endy

Jakub

Adam

Michal

Ondrej

Josef

Lukas

Gabriela

Katerina

Michaela

Katerina

Katefina

Lenka

4x100 PZ - muzi

Cibulka
Kaspar

Jakub
Michal
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1:05,4
2:20,5

disciplina
200 M
100 M
200 Pz
100Z
1500 VZ
2002
400 VZ
200 P
100 P
50VvzZ
200 P
1500 vZ
100 P
400 VvZ
100 Vz
400 Pz
200 Vz
100 M
100 Vz
200VvZ
50 VzZ
1002
400 Pz
2002
200 Pz
100 VzZ
400 VZ
50VvzZ
100 Vz
50VvzZ
1002
400 VvZ
200 VZ
2002
200 P
100 P
200 Pz
200 M
100z
200 VvZ
100 M
200 P
400 Pz
2002
800 VZ

cas
2:29,2
1:07,3
2:33,9
1:03,7
17:53,5
2:20,5
4:26,2
2:47,5
1:14,1
:28,7
2:42,2
18:32,9
1:13,2
4:43,9
1:02,0
5:35,6
2:20,7
1:07,5
1:00,2
2:21,9
27,3
1:13,1
6:03,8
2:39,3
2:46,3
1:14,0
5:45,3
:34,7
1:05,4
:30,0
1:13,0
4:58,1
2:18,8
2:42,9
3:.04,1
1:26,3
2:48,3
2:28,5
1:15,1
2:17,4
1:06,5
2:57,1
5:27,4
2:35,0
9:44,4

4:29,8
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Agalliu

Ruzicka

4x100 VZ - muzi
Kaspar

Popelka
Razicka

Cibulka

4x100 PZ - Zzeny
Petrzelova
Skoumalova
Praskacova
Kadlecova

4x100 VZ - zeny
Petrzelova
Kadlecova
Praskacova
Skoumalova

Endy
Josef

Michal
Ondrej
Josef
Jakub

Michaela
Lenka
Katefina
Katerina

Michaela
Katerina
Katefina
Lenka

3:27,1
4:29,8

:57,9
2:00,6
3:04,6
4:02,4

1:14,3
2:40,1
3:48,1
4:53,8

1:04,3
2:11,8
3:17,8
4:22,4

4:02,4

4:53,8

4:22,4



